SARR Prickly Pear 5K Trail Run

San Antonio, TX
March 9, 2019

Results by iaapweb.com

Software by ChuckScore

Male 1-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99
Female 1-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99

Top Male

Overall Overall

Gun Place by Sex
1 Alvarez,Jonathan 994 21:37 21:35 6:57 1 1
2 Locke,Chris 822 23:57 23:51 7:40 2 2
3 Marsh,William 402 25:09 24:57 8:02 4 4

Top Female

Overall Overall

Bib Gun Chip Place by Sex
1 Tobias, Taylor 465 25:00 24:58 8:02 5 1
2 Collins,Amy 344 25:11 25:10 8:06 8 3
3 Tustison,Summer 467 25:13 25:08 8:05 7 2

Top Master Male

Overall Overall

Name Bib Gun Pace Place by Sex
1 Hernandez,Rudy 821 25:11 25:08 8:05 6 5
2 Grant,Sean 382 25:46 25:45 8:17 9 6
3 Charles,Stephen 342 26:02 25:55 8:20 10 7

Top Master Female
Overall Overall

Bib Gun Place by Sex
1 Valdez,Deborah 468 27:26 27:25 8:49 15 6
2 Dickens,Melissa 359 27:26 27:25 8:49 14 5
3 Escalante,Melissa 368 30:13 29:50 9:36 18 7

1-19 Male

Gun Pace  Sex
1 Escalante,Mateo 367 25:11 24:50 7:59 3 3
2 Dickerson,Wyatt 360 26:42 26:36 8:34 12 8
3 Escalante,Diego 365 30:14 29:52 9:37 19 12
4 Martin,Sam 407 32:38 32:32 10:28 40 22
5 Corwin,Brendan 348 33:26 33:03 10:38 45 25

20-29 Male

Name Bib Gun Chip Pace
1 Blume,Colton 327 44:18 43:57 14:08 103 41

30-39 Male

Overall Overall



Place Name Bib Gun Chip Pace Place by Sex

1 Jamil,Dr Osama 392 26:47 26:44 8:36 13 9
2 Askey,Nicholas 324 27:42 27:28 8:50 16 10
3 Nugent,Kenneth 427 27:51 27:42 8:55 17 1
4 Parkinson, Tommy 432 31:54 31:49 10:14 30 17
5 Carlson,Joe 997 32:13 32:04 10:19 36 18
6 Wagoner,Shannon 472 32:32 32:24 10:25 39 21
7 Luna,Rick 400 33:01 32:48 10:33 43 24
8 Corwin,Ronald 349 33:28 33:04 10:39 46 26
9 Hagq,Aftab 823 33:10 33:07 10:39 47 27
10 Miller, Troy 415 33:59 33:41 10:50 51 29
11 Chance,Matthew 341 34:58 34:53 11:13 62 32
12 Flannery,Steven 825 48:18 47:49 15:23 124 49
13 Arechiga,George 322 1:04:49 1:04:21 20:43 148 53
14 Goldschmidt,Craig 379 1:07:08 1:06:37 21:26 152 54
Go To Top
40-49 Male
Overall Overall
Name Gun Pace Place by Sex
1 Escalante,Eric 366 30:14 29:53 9:37 20 13
2 Ford,Kenneth 372 31:31 31:18 10:04 26 15
3 Lux,Jason 401 32:13 32:05 10:19 37 19
4 Valdez,Pj 469 32:26 32:23 10:25 38 20
5 Martin,Matthew 406 32:38 32:32 10:28 41 23
6 Randolph,Todd 442 33:32 33:27 10:46 48 28
7 Castillo,Anthony 999 34:50 34:32 11:07 57 30
8 Lindsey,Steven 998 35:32 35:15 11:20 63 33
9 Jeon,Changhoon 393 43:03 42:35 13:42 95 39
10 Frazier,Robert 373 45:39 45:17 14:34 108 43
11 Zemkosky,David 991 45:48 45:33 14:39 111 44
12 Rivera,Steve 444 46:59 46:50 15:04 118 45
13 Noland,Randy 424 47:41 47:12 15:11 122 47
14 Bawa,Peter 613 47:54 47:34 15:18 123 48
15 Macaitis,Joe 403 55:27 55:01 17:42 139 52
Go To Top
50-59 Male
Overall
Place  Name by Sex
1 Skogg, Timothy 456 31:30 31:09 10:02 24 14
2 Fewell,Franklin 370 31:21 31:19 10:05 27 16
3 Zamora,Rene 989 35:18 35:16 11:21 65 34
4 Caceres,David 330 35:47 35:43 11:30 69 35
5 Giger,Jamie 378 41:22 40:48 13:08 90 37
6 Davidson,Jon 356 47:27 47:02 15:08 121 46
60-69 Male
Overall Overall
Bib Gun Pace Place by Sex
1 Espinoza,Albert 369 36:11 34:48 11:12 61 31
2 Delgado,Ben 357 36:12 36:05 11:37 70 36
3 Frecha,Chad 828 42:50 42:45 13:45 98 40
4 Snell,Eddy 461 48:50 48:22 15:34 126 50

70-99 Male

Overall Overall
Pace Place by Sex

Bib Gun
1 Ruiz,Robert 448 41:47 41:41 13:25 93 38
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Go To Top

Magee, Tom
Holbach,James

Yeager,Morgan
Sanchez,Mykaila

Ledezma,Rachel
Haider,Kerri
Dennis,Heidi
Mungia,Ashley
Ibanez,Arleen
Norton,Kelly
Castillo,Isabella
Kreie,Erin
Ebert,Veronica

Rojas,Stephanie
Rivera,Victoria
Edwards,Jacquelyn
Parkinson,Meghan
Mazzocchi,Michelle
Miller,Constance
Mencey, Tamarra
Holway,Joy
Snyder,Angelique
Freemyer,Nicole
Nestander,Jessica
Ortiz,Hillary
Rodriguez,Mariantonia
Goodwin,Alex
Hickman,Chrystina
Jeon,Julia

Moreno Kidd,Yvonne
Limmer,Jessica
Mcgee,Dee
Castro,Denise
Pena,Jennifer
Carrillo,Veronica
Shugart,Maya

Sauceda,Melissa
Mitchell,Adrianna
Brand,Sunshine
Perez,Julie
Phillips,Barbie

404
827

988
452

397
386
358
421
390
425
338
396
362

447
824
364
431
410
414
413
389
463
374
423
430
445
381
826
394
420
398
411
339
435
995
455

812
416
328
437
439

44:17
53:40

1-19 Female

Gun
31:30
55:35

20-29 Female

Gun
31:15
32:04
34:39
37:33
38:43
39:04
39:25
44:18
47:02

30-39 Female

Gun
26:22
31:02
31:14
31:42
32:45
32:57
36:39
33:58
34:32
34:40
35:37
37:47
40:18
40:55
43:27
44:00
45:43
49:05
50:07
50:07
58:46
1:04:48
1:07:07

44:00
53:19

31:07
55:32

31:11
31:53
34:36
37:23
38:34
38:59
39:13
43:57
46:43

31:23
31:50
31:54
31:58
32:04

14:10
17:09

105
136

Overall
Place
23
142

Overall
Place
25
32
58
73
78
80
83
104
117

Overall
Place
11
21
22
29
42
44
50
52
56
60
64
72
85
89
99
101
110
127
131
132
145
147
151

Overall
Place
28
31
33
34
35

42
51

Overall
by Sex
10
90

Overall
by Sex
11
15
28
37
42
44
47
63
73

Overall
by Sex

Overall
by Sex
12
14
16
17
18




6 Chavez,Marinee 985 34:07 34:01 10:57 53 24
7 Yeager,Amanda 987 35:01 34:37 11:08 59 29
8 Nunez,Sandra 1000 35:32 35:18 11:21 66 32
9 Carrender,Cristina 333 35:40 35:36 11:27 67 33
10 Feyrer,Amanda 371 35:52 35:37 11:27 68 34
11 Sallee,Tonda 451 36:09 36:07 11:37 71 35
12 Carlson,Ruth 331 38:08 37:52 12:11 75 39
13 Cooper,Mary Kay 346 38:26 38:24 12:21 76 40
14 Pena,Stella 436 38:45 38:29 12:23 77 41
15 Guerra,Melissa 384 38:46 38:43 12:28 79 43
16 Carvajal,Donna 337 39:14 39:04 12:34 82 46
17 Carreon,Dawn 334 40:41 40:15 12:57 86 50
18 Hernandez,Angel 388 40:41 40:15 12:57 87 51
19 French,Katie 375 40:36 40:22 13:00 88 52
20 Perkins,Nadine 438 41:31 41:20 13:18 92 55
21 Trevino,Valerie 466 42:16 42:05 13:33 94 56
22 Abbott,Michelle 320 44:17 44:01 14:10 106 64
23 Sage,Daisy 450 44:31 44:24 14:17 107 65
24 Hamm,Claudia 387 45:46 45:18 14:35 109 66
25 Zemkosky,Melissa 992 45:52 45:37 14:41 113 69
26 Askey,Marisol 323 48:26 48:09 15:30 125 76
27 Villarreal,Romi 471 54:15 53:43 17:17 138 87
28 Giger,Hope 377 55:49 55:16 17:47 140 88
29 Teddlie,April 464 55:45 55:21 17:49 141 89
30 Saenz,Lenee 449 56:05 55:50 17:58 143 91
31 Sanchez,Patricia 453 58:59 58:26 18:48 146 94
32 Groven,Maxanne 383 1:05:27 1:04:57 20:54 149 96
33 Gonzalez,Gabriela 380 1:05:42 1:05:07 20:57 150 97
50-59 Female
Overall Overall
Bib Gun Chip Place by Sex
1 Wright,Christine 363 33:34 33:29 10:46 49 21
2 Waked,Dorotka 473 34:32 34:20 11:03 55 26
3 Yackevicz,Victoria 986 38:06 37:48 12:10 74 38
4 Santos,Norma 454 41:06 40:49 13:08 91 54
5 Lopez,Rosanna 399 42:55 42:36 13:42 96 57
6 Hadaway Duepner,Nancy 385 42:49 42:41 13:44 97 58
7 Alaniz,Sandra 321 43:49 43:25 13:58 100 60
8 Caroll,Joellen 332 45:43 45:35 14:40 112 68
9 Davidson,Sherri 355 46:16 45:52 14:46 114 70
10 Cavazos,Liche 340 46:20 45:55 14:47 115 71
11 Balderston,Donna 325 47:28 47:00 15:08 120 75
12 Velez,Lisa 470 49:32 49:15 15:51 129 79
13 Widemon,Sonja 474 50:01 49:38 15:58 133 83
14 Moczygemba,Linda 417 51:03 50:55 16:23 134 84
15 Bateman,Lauretta 326 53:39 53:04 17:05 135 85
16 Dominguez,Liz 361 56:11 55:58 18:01 144 92
17 Brousseau,Carla 329 1:08:57 1:08:57 22:12 153 99

Go To Top

60-69 Female

Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Pedroza,Estella 433 34:28 34:17 11:02 54 25
2 Carrisalez,Sue 335 39:13 39:03 12:34 81 45
3 Carroll,Myrna 336 39:34 39:30 12:43 84 48
4 Masey,Debra 409 44:03 43:51 14:07 102 62
5
6

Polasek,Wanda 440 46:27 46:18 14:54 116 72
Zamora,Yolanda 990 46:57 46:54 15:05 119 74



7 Snell,Rebecca 462 49:47 49:20 15:53 130 80
8 Danilson,Katherine 354 53:39 53:19 17:09 137 86

70-99 Female

Overall Overall
BIb Gun Chip Place by Sex
1 Imken,Bea 391 48:58 48:51 15:43 128 78




